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MISSED APPROACH: 

Helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

altimeter setting. Procedure NA at night.

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Use Lehigh Valley Intl, Allentown, PA 
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radials 294 CW 078.

on ARD VOR/DME airway

Procedure NA for arrivals

radial 053.

on FJC VORTAC airway 

Procedure NA for arrivals 

radials 237 CW 029.

on SBJ VOR/DME airway 

Procedure NA for arrivals 
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